	1926	161. 75 Page 6957	
ſ	and an and the second	IWY. 66 UNIT-PLAT J	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Th	at Valuast Development Corp. and Outdoon Lond Development Corp. Let - Sector of Overange Is and the called the master in Consideration of	1 - 2 - a la l
		J the State of Oregon, hereinafter called the granter, in consideration of Deliars ALL CASH Deliars	
	to grantor paid by ROBERT MICHAEL SCHAFER AND RACHEL E. SCHAFER, AS TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY, bereinafter called the grantee, dees hereby grant, bargain, sell and contrey unto the said grantee and grantee's successory, here and		
	assignt, that certain real property with the tenements, by nated in the State of Oregon and the county of Klaviath,	ereditaments and approtentities the synthe belonging or appendiming, site described as follows, to write \bullet	
2 100	2 2 2 18	, Block	A light the state of the state of the
	Riamath Falls Forest Estate	es Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 1,	
RECEIVED	as recorded in Klamath Co	ounty, Oregon	
LECE	and also subject to all conditions, restrictions, reservations, easements, exceptions, rights and/or rights of way affecting said prop- erty, (including those set forth in the Declaration of Restrictions recorded on the 12th day of July, 1963 as Document No. 80986,		
ա	Vol. 346, Pages 473, Office of the Klamath County Oreg Declaration with the same effect as though fully set forth he	on Recorder, all of which are incorporated berein by reference to said	
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described and assigns forever.	f granted premises unto the said grantee and grantee's successors, heirs	
	And said grantor bereby covenants to and with said	d grantee and grantee's successors, beirs and assigns, that grantor is	
	laufully seized in fee simple of the above granted premi. cessors shall warrant and forever defend the above granted and demands of all persons whomsoever.	ises, free from all encumbrances and that grantor will and grantor's suc- Premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims	A standard of the standard standard to
	In constraint this deed and where the context so The foregoing recitation of consider	requires, the singular includes the plural.	
		directors, with their respective corporate seals attached, this	
		Klamath Falls Forest Estates	
	B) Valiant Development Corp	By Ontdoor Land Development Cop	C. J. J. Market and M. J. States and States
	Bernard L. Olafson, Vice President	Richard P. Carlsberg, Presider STATE OF CALIFORNIA, County of Lot Angel	Barriel Contraction International International International
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA, County of Les Angeles) 15. May 27, 19 75 Personally appeared Bernard L. Olafson,	May 27, Personally appeared Richard P. Carlsberg,	
	who being duly sworn, did say that be is theVice	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the President	
	President of Valiant Development Cor a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing inst- ment is the corporate seal of said corporation and that sa	ru- aid a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instru- aid ment is the corporate seal of said corporation and that wid	
	instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporati by authority of its board of directors: and be acknowledg said instrumentation-behavious-workwartery was supply according to OFFICIAL SEAL	ion instrument was signed and scaled on behalf of said corporation ged by authority of its board of directors; and be acknowledged said Wittrument-to-benits-maluntary , act, and deed.	
	MARY M. HALL	OFFICIAL SEAL MARY M HALL /	
	Not and the first of the second states and t	Belorgine NOTARY PUBLIC CALINETHIA PRINCIPALIC CALINETHIA PRINCIPALIC CALINETHIA DOLANGE DE CALINET Notary Public for Calinethia Constant Notary Public for Calinethia Constant Notary Public for Calinethia	and the second state of the second state of the second s
	My commission expires. 11/25/78	My commission expires. 11/25/78	
	WARRANTY DEED	STATE OF OREGON,	
	Robert Michael Schafer	County of KLAMATH	
	Rachel E. Schafer	uran received for record on the 20th day of June	
	8712 N. Magnolia	PACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. THES WHERE Record of Deeds of said County. ALLOY AND	
	Santee, CA 92071	used.) Witness my band and seal of County affixed.	
	~	WN. D. MILNE County Clerk-Recorder.	
	SAME AS ABOVE	By Hayl Lyagel Deputy.	ADE AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS ADDRES
Ľ		PEE \$ 2.00 HWY. 66 UNIT-PLAT 1	
6154			
9. T.Y.			